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Racord para Prensar R1/R2 acople recto CODE 61C1611

C1611-08-08

C1611-12-12

C1611-12-16

C1611-12-20

C1611-16-16

C1611-16-20

C1611-20-20

C1611-20-24

C1611-24-24

C1611-32-32

Racord Acople
Nº Código

Diámetro

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1"

1.1/4"

1.1/4"

1.1/2"

2"

1/2" - 30 mm

3/4" - 38 mm

1" - 44 mm

1.1/4" - 51 mm

1" - 44 mm

1.1/4" - 51 mm

1.1/4" - 51 mm 

1.1/2" - 60 mm

1.1/2" - 60 mm

2" - 71 mm


